
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 212023  Indoor National Championships

Gold Tone Medals

PALMYRA, PA
2316National Champions PALMYRA GREEN

LYONS, IAN

ADKINS, SAMUEL

JOCKERS, CORBIN

SWICK, ZIVA

565

581

581

589

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place ONTELAUNEE JR RIFLES 2315
4 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place SPOKANE JRC GOLD 2281

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place RIVER VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS 2266

  National Ranking - All Teams 21 - Total Entries

1. 2316PALMYRA GREEN

2. 2315ONTELAUNEE JR RIFLES

3. 2281SPOKANE JRC GOLD

4. 2278GOPHER RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB

5. 2271SEITZLAND STING

6. 2266RIVER VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS

7. 2265CENTRAL ILLINOIS PRECISION SHOOTING

8. 2234FGV COUGERS 1

9. 2229FERRY BROOK JUNIORS - GOLD

10. 2228NORTHFIELD JUNIOR RIFLES

11. 2226SPOKANE JRC SILVER

12. 2212QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL

13. 2211HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

14. 2131SPOKANE JRC BRONZE

15. 2073GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

16. 2046FGV COUGARS II

17. 2003CC BALD EAGLES

18. 1899NILES EAGELS

19. 1807FERRY BROOK JUNIORS - SILVER

 Team Rankings by Category 21 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 13 - Entries

1. 2316PALMYRA GREEN

2. 2315ONTELAUNEE JR RIFLES

3. 2281SPOKANE JRC GOLD

4. 2278GOPHER RIFLE & REVOLVER CLUB

5. 2271SEITZLAND STING

6. 2265CENTRAL ILLINOIS PRECISION SHOOTING

7. 2234FGV COUGERS 1

8. 2229FERRY BROOK JUNIORS - GOLD

9. 2228NORTHFIELD JUNIOR RIFLES

10. 2226SPOKANE JRC SILVER

11. 2073GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

12. 2003CC BALD EAGLES

13. 1899NILES EAGELS

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 8 - Entries

1. 2266RIVER VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS

2. 2212QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL

3. 2211HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

4. 2131SPOKANE JRC BRONZE

5. 2046FGV COUGARS II

6. 1807FERRY BROOK JUNIORS - SILVER

7. 1694CC FALCONS

8. 1467FERRY BROOK JUNIORS - BRONZE

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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  National Ranking - All Teams 21 - Total Entries

20. 1694CC FALCONS

21. 1467FERRY BROOK JUNIORS - BRONZE
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